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TABL. 5 (191). STOPIEN ZUZYCIA APARATURY NAUKOWO-BADAWCZEJ W DZIALALNOSCI BADAWCZEJ

DEGREE OF CONSUMPTION OF RESEARCH EQUIPMENT IN RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT ACTIVITY

As of 31 Xll

WYSZCZEGOLNIENIE

2000 | 2005 | 2006 [ 2007

stopien zuzycia w %

degree of consumption in %

SPECIFICATION

OGOLEM
w tym:

Jednostki naukowe i badawczo-rozwojowe
w tym:

Placowki naukowe Polskiej Akademii Nauk
Jednostki badawczo-rozwojowe
Jednostki rozwojowe

Szkoty wyzsze

63,5

66,6

75,7
63,4
40,2
64,9

753 | 741
88,8 | 75,11
87,0 90,9
90,1| 66,9
52,5| 62,4
75,6 | 78,6

74,3

741

94,3
65,1
56,2
82,9

TOTAL
of which:

Scientific and research-development units
of which:

Scientific units of the Polish Academy of
Sciences

Branch research-development units
Development units
Higher education institutions



